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Jim Dainty III Notsodainty@yahoo.com

Mike Early I mike.early@relentlesspowergym.com

Joel Garcia I Pomx174@gmail.com

Sarah Gillott II Psgillott@cableone.net

Paul Gillott III Psgillott@cableone.net

Gene Lawrence III AnabolicCowboy@aol.com

Bianca Luedeker I biancaluedeker@gmail.com

Edward Ragua I edpsc@yahoo.com

Antoniette Rodriquez I antoniette@relentlesspowergym.com

Dean Schlarbaum III dean.schlarbaum@gmail.com

Dottie Sosnicki I dottiesosnicki@gmail.com

Wong John I rawlifting_ca@aol.com

Luke Hooks I savage.fitness@hotmail.com

Barbara Phillips I docbarbphillips@gmial.com

Amanda Corjulo I AmandaCorjulo@gmail.com 

Jason Flood I jdflood@gmail.com

Bill Beckley I Beckley220@gmail.com

Birt Reno II 1mason4u@gmail.com

Deb Cohen I debdoesdata2@yahoo.com

Adam Militello I militello51@yahoo.com

Suzanne LaForge II suzannelaforge2014@gmail.com

Duane Hagstrom I duanehag@gmail.com

Tricia Kirkland I tk54_2000@yahoo.com

Cher Myers I Cher.myers@gmail.com

Kimberly Roberts I KJRoberts001@gmail.com

Terry Cox I tcox8484@yahoo.com

TJ Cox I tjcox2018@gmail.com

Kyle Thomas Bloyd III ktbloyd12@gmail.com

Phil Bloyd III pt475@aol.com

Chris Fawbush III chris.fawbush@gmail.com

Rachel Harrington I rmh.louisvill05@gmail.com

Clint Poore I clintpoore@hotmail.com

Joel Roth I joel@merrittcc.com

Jennifer Waldron III 3dgraphics@bardstown.com

Brian Waller I

Referee List

Kentucky

Illinois

Arizona

Connecticut

Florida

Colorado

California
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Tracy Alley I tracy123@hotmail.com

Edward Devito I 207-649-4541

Wes Littlefield II littlefieldsgym@roadrunner.com

Jared McLean I jrad484@gmail.com

Jason Stinson I 13jastinson@gmail.com

Graham Bartholomew II pgbartholomew1958@gmail.com

Raymond Classing III Rcaptmsp@comcast.net

Christopher Cotillo I cc3522@yahoo.com

Randy Elbert I Re2Shark@gmail.com

Shane Green I mrspgreen@gmail.com

Lenny Holland II lhollad20646@yahoo.com

Emily Karl II emilyekarl1@gmail.com

Devin Knox III devinknox822@yahoo.com

Joff Pincher I joff.2.22.22@gmail.cm

Charlie Schoeneberg I redskins33@comcast.net

Jamie Velasquez I jaimev1986@yahoo.com

Ted Yates I edward.yates@alertcountymd.gov

John Davis lll powerhousetrainingllc@gmail.com

Sarah Davis ll healy.sarahe@gmail.com

Joel Freni II joseph.freni@gmail.com

Georgianna Orseno I georgiannaorseno@gmail.com

Tony Boyd I tony.boyd72@yahoo.com

Dan Bunch III dan.bunch@cox.net

Scott Dixson I Scott_Dixson@hotmail.com

Pat Douglas I pdouglas@jesuits.org

Susan Gregory I susangregory56@yahoo.com

Josh Haggin III josh@wisdomuniversal.com

Scott Hansen I scottytt@yahoo.com

Jeremy Meyer III spcmeyer@yahoo.com
Angela O'connor ll angmufasa@yahoo.com

Chris Walter III Chris9109@Icloud.com

Pat Williamson I Pwilliams@hubertchewdet.com

Jeff Yoder I masdad32@yahoo.com

Brian Alexander I bna12122@aol.com

Ed Kutin III ed@enkutin.com

Naomi Kutin I naomikutin01@gmail.com

Neshama Kutin I nckutin@gmail.com

Massachusetts

New Hampshire

New Jersey

Maine

Nebraska

Maryland
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Shannon Barnum I barnumsm@gmail.com

Hunter Claypatch III hunterclaypatch@gmail.com

Linda Eggleston I eggleston6@hotmail.com

David Laszewski I davidlaszewski@yahoo.com

Andrew Long III longak2@gmail.com

Jill Neziri II jill.neziri@gmail.com

Michael Neziri II MichaelNeziri@gmail.com

Jeremiah O'Brien I mjolnirfit@gmail.com

Samantha Park I samp6194@gmail.com

Gretchen Uhler I gspit1124@gmail.com

Kyle Youdas I kyle.youdas@gmail.com

Michal Borelli I michael.borelli94@gmail.com

Tony Rodriguez II Naturalpowerlasvegas@gmail.com

Doug Bates ll p.douglas.bates@gmail.com

Ray Berry III Docroc54@yahoo.com

Gene Berry III Dberry90@live.com 

Paul Bossi III rawlifting@aol.com

Carl Elliott lll bcarlelliott@aol.com

Mark Franklin ll mfranklin455@gmail.com

Paul Bossi III rawlifting@aol.com

Tom Houlroyd II Tomhoulroydphone@gmail.com

TC Haubold III recklesstraining@gmail.com

Hyacinth Joseph I HJJoseph@hotmail.com

Alexis Kajencki I alexisk13@gmail.com

Nasir Nantambu lll nasirnantambu@aol.com

Donnly Nelson ll donnlynelson@gmail.com

Aaron Pickrell I aaronpickrell69@gmail.com

Joshua Riddick ll riddick_john@yahoo.com

Roberts Raymond I ecsu-viking2003@yahoo.com

M. Ryan Stone I Michael.Stone565@gmail.com

Darryl Sylvester ll brs.contractors88@gmail.com

Jennifer Tillett I jenntillett@aol.com

James Wheeler ll wheelmister@aim.com

Jeremy Wright III jew0609@gmail.com

Ben Zak lll jzak16@hotmail.com

Jennifer Zak lll jzak16@hotmail.com

Nevada

North Carolina

New York
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Tonnie Alliance l tonniea@ameritech.net

Lonnie Atkins III

Marvin Bishop lll marvinbishop2@yahoo.com

Tony DiLucente ll tonydilucente@yahoo.com

Bob Dunn I stjmmy317@hotmail.com 

Nicholas Fibelkorn I nfibel@yahoo.com

Shane Hudson ll shane-hudson@sbcglobal.net

Denise Jaffe l denise@mabeldental.com

Dr. Sam Jaffe II

Zart Maximillian I thychiro@gmail.com

William Farrell III Whf3vt@gmail.com

Bugs Bayer II 814-952-8650

Chris Border II Chris_Border@verizon.net

Michael Hitcho I Mhitcho@gmail.com

Marlee Hull I marlee.hull@icloud.com

Jeffrey Lawson I Jeff@erieclub.com

Gerry Lewis I gerrylewis23@gmail.com

Ron Lobb III Ronaldlobb@gmail.com

James Mingle I kinndompowereventsllc@gmail.com

Mike Norris I Mikebear1994@yahoo.com

Joe Orengia III Joesgymerie@live.com

Brenda Siegel II Engrave2@verizon.net

Jay Siegel III Jbird82@verizon.net

Cindy Stritzinger I rick0cindy@aol.com

Gary Teeter III tmountaintop3@aol.com

Nicholas Theodorou III Nutritek@aol.com

Nick Vlasic II vlasicna@msn.com

Wolford Meredith I monifah232@yahoo.com

Stephannie Sullivan I stephanniec23@gmail.com

Carl Wesley I MrCarlWesley@gmail.com

Derrick Wesley I derrick.wesley27@gmail.com

Pennsylvania

Oklahoma

Ohio

Texas
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Gary Banks I gandjbanks@gmail.com

Ed Brooks I edbrooks6@mebtel.net

Krystal Brown II krystalmuscle@gmail.com

Kevin Combs II KevinCombs1969@gmail.com

Jason Creswell I creswellj1@gmail.com

Jeffrey Driskill Sr. I JeffDriskill@usa.com

Mona Espinosa III monaespinosa81@gmail.com

Rudy Garcia lll rleegarcia@rleegarcia.com

Catherine Garcia lll crgarcia310@gmail.com

Claudia Helmick I claudiahelm@aol.com

Raymond Jones II rayandshelli@yahoo.com

Jason Leavitt II Raw148lifter@aol.com

Bill Lindsey II 10virginia10@gmail.com

James Marchio III Jmsmrch1@msn.com

Patrick McMillan III patmak93@yahoo.com 

Joanne McNeal I jgee810@hotmail.com

Ruth Meininger II virginiaslady@yahoo.com

Ramsey Miller I ramseymiller@hotmail.com

Tyler Miller I pfmiller5059@aol.com

Randy Price III randyprice65@msn.com

Olesya Ramsey I dominion.ob@gmail.com

William Reedy I wreedy1971@gmail.com

Sabre Schnitzer I Sabre.Schnitzer@gmail.com

John Shifflett III Valifting@aol.com

Matthew Stanton II cchs14devils@yahoo.com

William Thacker III Codyginger2003@yahoo.com

Zachary Wilhide I azch.wilhide@gmail.com

David Zavadil II rev.davidzavadil@gmail.com

James Chappelow I jimchappelow@gmail.com

Virginia

Wyoming
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Adam Cheal I acheal@pnimedia.com

Ally DeWolfe I ally8911@gmail.com

Colin DeWolfe I cthewolfe@gmail.com

Ted Finkelman I ted.finkelman@hotmail.com

Lisa Gervais I lisagervaispt@gmail.com

Taryn Haggerstone I tayrn.haggerstone@gmail.com

Amber Hamilton III trainerouttabounds@gmail.com

Andrew Hanson II Ahansonn@gmail.com

Tavis Harris l tavis harris@gmail.com  

Erin Matheson III matheson.erinm@gmail.com

Lori McWatters III lorimcwatters120@hotmail.com

Andrew Noury I andrew.noury@gmail.com

Adam Price III Adamprice88@hotmail.com

Mike Proskow ll twystedsteel@gmail.com

Leslie Roberts I lesrob@mhps.ca

John Sarginson I jsarginson@hotmail.ca

Andrew Smith I drewsmithca@yahoo.ca

Danica Smith I smithdanica3@gmail.com

Kristen Stewart I kristen.stewart@gmail.com

Lesley Unger III i.t.s@telus.net

Kevin Weiss III Bodyperformance@gmail.com

Renae Witzaney III rwitzaney@me.com

Ana Silvia Alas I asafrforever@yahoo.com

Kolettis Andreas II kolettisandreas@yahoo.gr

Liouras Athanasios I

Antoniou Euridiki I

Andreas Kolettis II

Tryfinopoulos Konstantinos II

Alexopoulos Konstantinos II

Emmanouil Marizas I

Koukoulakis Nikolaos I

Christoforos Patsis I

Georgios Raptis I

Michail Salasidis I

Maria Tsimpi I

Kotsiopoulos Vasileios I

Vasiliki Venieri I

Greece

Canada

El Salvador
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Kevin Barry III idfpa@idfpa.com

Sarah May Hamilton III

Ross O'Connor III

Cliona O Driscoll III

Rachel O'Mahony III

Orla O'Shea III

Niall O'Sullivan III

Manuela Marano III powerliftingcalabria@libero.it

Patty-Johnita Pretorius lll pattyjohnitapretorius@gmail.com

Howard Cladinbowl III reception@westworkout.co.za

South Africa

Ireland

Italy
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